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Anlage
Am Flachsberg 35, 55618 Simmertal
T 06754-946707 info@tc-simmertal.de

Sportwart/in
Kohl, Daniela
T 0176 31668876 dani.1812@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Stumm, Thanakorn
T 0174 9321490 thanakorn.stumm@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kohl, Daniela
T 0176 31668876 dani.1812@web.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Ute Heinrich

m +4915756553503; Andy_ute@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Glocke, Andrea
Dr. Winau, Birgit
Blesing, Barbara
Hill, Michaela
Lanz, Ellen

Seel, Brigitte
Heinrich, Ute
Gehres, Karin
Hollander, Kerstin
10 Ball-Loupas, Andrea
11 Diener, Saziye

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26603474
26652995
26290766
26753830
26152161
26051914
27193974
26553333
26653929
26152365
26291192
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